Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T4358 15

Description Bolt Cutter 15"/380mm
Barcode 5013969553406

Commodity code 8203400000

Country of origin DE

Carl
Kammerling

Features & ~ For cutting round material and hard wire up to 40HRC ~ Head and cutting edges manufactured from hot drop forged
Benefits Chrome vanadium steel ~ Induction hardened cutting edges, tubular handles plastic coated ~ Replacement heads are
separately available ~ Cutting capacity @ : 785Nmm?2~ 7 mm / 1226Nmm? ~ 6 mm ~ Overall length: 400 mm

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary

packaging

1 1
115 0
25 0
390 0
845 845
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Secondary packaging

1
0
0
0
855

0
0
Bag

o o o o

Transit packaging

10
300
350
300
9.2

Case

675

11 May 2020 11:55AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

