## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020			
Brand	C.K			
Product	T4358 15			
Description	Bolt Cutter 15"/380mm			
Barcode	5013969553406			
Commodity code	8203400000			
Country of origin	DE			



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  For cutting round material and hard wire up to 40HRC  $\sim$  Head and cutting edges manufactured from hot drop forged Chrome vanadium steel  $\sim$  Induction hardened cutting edges, tubular handles plastic coated  $\sim$  Replacement heads are separately available  $\sim$  Cutting capacity Ø : 785Nmm²  $\sim$  7 mm / 1226Nmm²  $\sim$  6 mm  $\sim$  Overall length: 400 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	1	10	
Width mm	115	0	0	300	
Depth mm	25	0	0	350	
Height mm	390	0	0	300	
Weight	845	845	855	9.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Case	
	Card gms	0	0	675	
	Plastic use	0	Bag	-	
	Plastic gms	0	10	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	